
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-37 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
11:04:11.978 1 1:36.555 88.364 62 130 19

11:05:45.813 2 1:33.835 90.926 65 134 19

11:07:19.681 3 1:33.868 90.894 66 133 19

11:08:52.440 4 1:32.759 91.980 61 128 19

11:10:27.956 5 1:35.516 89.325 64 132 19

11:12:01.207 6 1:33.251 91.495 62 127 19

11:13:35.088 7 1:33.881 90.881 62 129 19

11:15:07.401 8 1:32.313 92.425 62 130 19

11:16:37.356 9 1:29.955 94.847 58 124 19

L3-26 - DEREK KEYES -
11:03:57.884 1 1:37.619 87.401 60 111 19

11:05:35.707 2 1:37.823 87.219 64 109 19

11:07:12.029 3 1:36.322 88.578 69 109 19

11:08:47.571 4 1:35.542 89.301 64 108 19

L3-39 - CHRISTOPHER ROSE -
11:04:18.323 1 1:41.479 84.077 33 92 19

11:05:57.725 2 1:39.402 85.833 35 95 19

11:07:37.335 3 1:39.610 85.654 35 95 19

11:09:14.051 4 1:36.716 88.217 35 94 19

11:10:51.625 5 1:37.574 87.441 35 94 19

11:12:28.838 6 1:37.213 87.766 36 92 19

11:14:06.514 7 1:37.676 87.350 28 92 19

11:15:43.068 8 1:36.554 88.365 38 91 19

11:17:23.344 9 1:40.276 85.085 31 93 19

L3-29 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
11:04:16.840 1 1:39.836 85.460 24 89 19

11:05:56.082 2 1:39.242 85.972 21 90 19

11:07:33.980 3 1:37.898 87.152 27 88 19

11:09:11.962 4 1:37.982 87.077 21 89 19

11:10:50.992 5 1:39.030 86.156 24 92 19

11:12:29.737 6 1:38.745 86.404 22 89 19

11:14:09.358 7 1:39.621 85.645 23 90 19

11:15:46.058 8 1:36.700 88.232 19 89 19

L3-153 - DEVIN STRANGE -
11:03:51.064 1 1:43.994 82.043 38 105 19

11:05:30.639 2 1:39.575 85.684 38 103 19

11:07:07.531 3 1:36.892 88.057 39 106 19

11:08:46.240 4 1:38.709 86.436 42 107 19

11:10:27.489 5 1:41.249 84.267 37 104 19

L3-02 - DANIEL MOLE -
11:04:53.899 1 1:40.130 85.209 42 99 19

11:06:34.608 2 1:40.709 84.719 41 101 19

11:08:14.308 3 1:39.700 85.577 43 100 19

11:09:53.298 4 1:38.990 86.191 45 100 19

11:11:30.607 5 1:37.309 87.679 38 101 19

11:13:10.744 6 1:40.137 85.203 36 100 19

11:17:20.840 7 4:10.096 34.115 39 100 19

L3-27 - MITSUTOSHI UEDA -
11:04:40.937 1 1:39.473 85.772 42 97 19

11:06:19.858 2 1:38.921 86.251 39 95 19

11:07:58.620 3 1:38.762 86.390 38 96 19

11:09:37.052 4 1:38.432 86.679 33 96 19

11:11:17.819 5 1:40.767 84.671 36 97 19

11:12:55.174 6 1:37.355 87.638 37 94 19

11:14:33.390 7 1:38.216 86.870 34 96 19

11:16:11.699 8 1:38.309 86.788 34 96 19

11:17:50.781 9 1:39.082 86.110 39 97 19

L3-24 - KALEB DEKEYREL -
11:03:36.021 1 1:41.363 84.173 62 105 19

11:05:15.498 2 1:39.477 85.769 62 104 19

11:06:53.864 3 1:38.366 86.737 64 108 19

11:08:31.422 4 1:37.558 87.456 60 106 19

11:10:08.816 5 1:37.394 87.603 67 104 19



11:11:46.687 6 1:37.871 87.176 59 103 19

11:13:25.019 7 1:38.332 86.767 59 106 19

11:15:02.985 8 1:37.966 87.091 61 103 19

L3-32 - EDDIE WHITE -
11:03:51.432 1 1:44.097 81.962 5 41 19

11:07:13.809 2 3:22.377 42.159 3 40 19

11:08:51.791 3 1:37.982 87.077 2 43 19

L3-06 - ADAM ROCK -
11:05:05.337 1 1:40.570 84.836 59 112 19

11:06:45.832 2 1:40.495 84.900 64 112 19

11:08:27.484 3 1:41.652 83.933 60 115 19

11:10:05.747 4 1:38.263 86.828 63 112 19

11:11:45.530 5 1:39.783 85.506 60 111 19

L3-09 - WES FARNSWORTH -
11:04:29.181 1 1:43.929 82.095 64 120 19

11:06:07.699 2 1:38.518 86.603 61 117 19

11:07:46.253 3 1:38.554 86.572 69 113 19

L3-19 - JOHN DUBOIS -
11:07:37.617 1 1:40.590 84.820 59 109 19

11:09:18.831 2 1:41.214 84.297 58 109 19

11:10:58.791 3 1:39.960 85.354 55 108 19

11:12:38.486 4 1:39.695 85.581 54 110 19

11:14:17.146 5 1:38.660 86.479 59 109 19

11:15:56.774 6 1:39.628 85.639 58 109 19

11:17:35.954 7 1:39.180 86.025 58 109 19

L3-17 - BRUCE YOUNG -
11:03:40.055 1 1:41.134 84.363 32 102 19

11:05:20.552 2 1:40.497 84.898 39 101 19

11:07:00.415 3 1:39.863 85.437 43 101 19

11:08:40.525 4 1:40.110 85.226 36 100 19

11:10:20.989 5 1:40.464 84.926 45 100 19

11:12:00.580 6 1:39.591 85.670 40 99 19

11:13:39.381 7 1:38.801 86.355 31 100 19

11:15:18.401 8 1:39.020 86.164 31 98 19

11:16:57.583 9 1:39.182 86.024 36 98 19

L3-31 - CHRIS SARBOA -
11:04:04.290 1 1:42.310 83.394 72 116 19

11:05:43.142 2 1:38.852 86.311 67 115 19

11:07:24.556 3 1:41.414 84.130 74 114 19

11:09:09.529 4 1:44.973 81.278 70 113 19

11:10:48.984 5 1:39.455 85.788 68 115 19

11:12:28.656 6 1:39.672 85.601 69 115 19

11:14:09.865 7 1:41.209 84.301 68 114 19

L3-34 - CHONG LIU -
11:03:59.310 1 1:39.892 85.412 47 112 19

11:05:40.936 2 1:41.626 83.955 50 112 19

11:07:20.906 3 1:39.970 85.346 48 111 19

11:09:03.802 4 1:42.896 82.919 47 113 19

11:10:47.577 5 1:43.775 82.216 47 113 19

11:12:27.654 6 1:40.077 85.254 47 112 19

L3-16 - CONNER BROWN -
11:06:14.496 1 1:43.123 82.736 45 107 19

11:07:58.784 2 1:44.288 81.812 48 104 19

11:09:39.655 3 1:40.871 84.583 40 104 19

11:11:23.908 4 1:44.253 81.839 48 105 19

11:13:08.553 5 1:44.645 81.533 33 104 19

L3-23 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
11:07:36.952 1 1:41.733 83.867 22 90 19

11:12:49.266 2 5:12.314 27.319 29 92 19

11:14:31.587 3 1:42.321 83.385 23 89 19

11:16:13.191 4 1:41.604 83.973 22 95 19

L3-21 - ANDREW YZABAL -
11:04:04.507 1 1:44.068 81.985 64 106 19

11:05:46.446 2 1:41.939 83.697 64 106 19

11:07:28.817 3 1:42.371 83.344 61 105 19

L3-05 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
11:03:37.927 1 1:44.824 81.394 41 96 19

11:05:20.325 2 1:42.398 83.322 41 91 19



11:07:02.866 3 1:42.541 83.206 38 90 19

11:08:45.009 4 1:42.143 83.530 44 94 19

11:10:27.375 5 1:42.366 83.348 41 91 19

11:12:10.151 6 1:42.776 83.015 42 91 19

11:13:53.788 7 1:43.637 82.326 43 95 19

L3-10 - STEW MILLER -
11:03:47.258 1 1:43.749 82.237 43 100 19

11:05:30.904 2 1:43.646 82.319 42 99 19

11:07:13.978 3 1:43.074 82.775 42 99 19

11:08:57.449 4 1:43.471 82.458 39 101 19

11:10:42.748 5 1:45.299 81.026 44 99 19

L3-13 - RORY HART -
11:03:50.016 1 1:45.773 80.663 44 104 19

11:05:34.917 2 1:44.901 81.334 42 102 19

11:07:19.180 3 1:44.263 81.832 44 98 19

11:09:03.633 4 1:44.453 81.683 41 102 19

L3-11 - RICHARD CODY -
11:03:50.974 1 1:47.789 79.155 34 100 19

11:05:37.515 2 1:46.541 80.082 37 101 19

11:07:24.100 3 1:46.585 80.049 25 99 19

11:09:11.814 4 1:47.714 79.210 37 101 19

L3-33 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
11:11:19.748 1 1:54.946 74.226 45 103 19

11:13:11.608 2 1:51.860 76.274 46 101 19

L3-22 - JOHN ANDERSON -
11:04:45.460 1 2:00.845 70.603 65 108 19

11:06:42.607 2 1:57.147 72.832 61 110 19

11:08:42.565 3 1:59.958 71.125 59 109 19

Fastrack Riders
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